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e - \pier S e B S L S MEEALED S ONE PRIVATE COUNTRY ACRE
"VICTORIAN CHARMER CHARH CHARACTER - VALUE RUSTIC & BEAUTIFUL $269,900 3 or 4 bdrm on treed landscaped lot. Large
$144,500. Unusual and spacious Victorian semi on 1/4 acre lot. | 98 acre farm with stone farm house, spacious country kitchen, | $389,000. 18 secluded acres, rolling meadow, pond, paddocks, bush and | FR; cooks country kitchen, walkouts to entertainers

High ceilings, stenciled hardwood floors, wainscotting, French | 0ak floors, walk up to attic with windows and skylight, dri- | long views, gleaming wood floors, bright, spacious open concept, centre | solarium, main floor laundry, office, gazebo with hot

doors, walkout basement, gas, private charming deck. Garage. | veshed, sh{}p and fantastic bam, land partly reforested. Larry | Stone fireplace on 2 floors, terrace doors to balcony and yard, exceptional | tyb, large shop plus garage. Call Larry Bamnstaple*
Walk to park. larry Bamnstaple 874-3040. STEF-96 ‘ Earnstaple 874-3040. “o8 | "One Of AKind" propery. Larry Bamstaple” 905.874-3040. WAL 96 877-5165. 4 SWA?QE

ERIN PARADISE TOWN HOME

o . bl
; 1\-.,:,;;:1

23 very private acres, ON THE PARK
- beautiful pond with sandy
. beach, insulated horse $116,900, 3
.. barn v.;u}h rug-indﬁndks bedrooms, fin-
- . acres of fenced paddocks, :
~..e fantastic landscaping. ished rec room,
. Spacious 4 bedrooms, 2 walkout, 1 1/2
_ fireplaces, 2 woodstoves, baths, pool.
ALL YOU WISHED FOR S ol B . Close to every-
$287,500. 5 private acres with landscaped lawns, bush and stream. 3 : Th?s is better than fantasl L 8 thin
car garage, 6 bedroom bungalow with sunken living room, country | oS TR EE S SE SRR ic Call Larry Barnstaple® e S 9.
kitchen, walkouts, woodstove. Larry Bamnstaple* 874-3040. PAN-96 |GEiEEN R s T o R N el BEHQE ' :
OPEN
HOUSE
Sunday,
Sept. 8th

"10 ACRE FARM - 10 MINUTES TO “401” -
$169,900. Beautifully decorated 3 bedroom on fenced land-

$359,000 - Two homes, charming 7 room Victorian plus modern 5 room home| scaped 72 x 206 ft. lot, 2 1/2 baths, fin. RR, FR with log COUNTRY HAMLET

with 3 car garage, verandah, main floor laundry, very private setting. Vendor may| burning fireplace, walkout to deck. Insulated and heated | $155,900. Exceptional Value - 4 bedrooms, separate dining, family

' kitchen, family room with fireplace and walkout, h i .
assist with financing. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-5165. MIS-96 %Zf;g?a;;"s*a;"?”s‘?g%fﬂ“”" P A R o | s Banstasio” AF754E5, e
CALEDON RETREAT

o 10 ACRE
| | ] CALEDON RETREAT JOACRE GEORGETOWN

N with pond, reforested
land and exceptional
views. Large shop,
large paddocks, spa-

$244.900. 4 or 5

bdrm, country
kitchen, walkout to
large deck overlook-

'_ ing spring fed pond,

- RAVINE

$314,900. Elegance and qul-

by =" ity on 1/3 acres of trees and
§ privacy. Spacious foyer i:tn

slate and hardwood, fa:.ily

kitchen, entertainers living

and dining with walkout to >al-

cony. Log burning and 52s

fireplaces. Family room -.n .

walkout. 4 baths. Don't 138 '

this gem. Call Larry* 6% 7-
T-MCK-96

A FOREST

i TREASURE
e 1_ Quality Quebec style
% “ist log home - privately
- located at the end of a

| cious bungalow with ' quality horse or live-| 8
| stock barn.|

waﬁlkouts to deck plus || WMk ciase® Immaculate proper-
Call Larry* 877-5165. |! 4 e B Barnstaple*. 874-
ACT-96 ' 3040 or 519-833-

i 9578. C-McK-96
2 CAPECOD COUHI'RY WHAT A SHOP!
$209.900 Asking.

PR L $389,900. Exceptional
. cud 4 bdrms brtght oak

— sq. ft. of living space on 5 B e b e
= kit. with walkout, family 1/2 acres of landscaped W forest. Close to 3,000
i rm. main fl. laundry. 3

lawns. Tennis court, long |y 72 g B sq. ft. plus coach
i bath, very bnght elevated ViEWS, modern Shﬂp St B (A (@& house with 3 bay
j basement, woodstove.

e approx. 3200 sq. ft., j garage and heated
'-1 F Fantastic Views- Call

: s upper loft. Pond, 42

a, washroom, office. Call £ | acres. Home interior is
M Larry Barnstaple* 877-
GRES5

: Larry Barnstaple®. 877- | (@ B&&l (1 (1§ 8 *: § bright with custom kit.,
S - — .:harrywaud and pine
5165 or 833-9578. POW-96 |IF¥M ege 00 wrtvn 5 floors. KNO-96

COUNTHY ACHE " PICTURE PAHADISE LOCATlON QUAUTY SET“NG'

$1 2?.900- SDECIDUS 3 bed room bungﬂiﬂw New Privately located at the end of a long tree lined drive, CALEDON EH'N $299,{}ﬂﬂ 10 acres of Eﬂ'l.lth Erin. SPEEIDUE home with many recent

country kitchen, many upgrades, 2 baths, great | imsciels 3 baceen ik oo den, e ‘oo |$235,000. 145 acres. Open farm land, bush, Water 1% o s vies, vrsad rageps g e s
country views, close to highway. Call Larry” 874- pool, modem bam shop with 4800 sq. ft., 13 acres of trees, CGHEQE styie home set well back from the road. Lafr}f' spacic-u.s master with large ensuite. Rec room with wm::ldstwe. 2 1r»'.rali-c'tn.Jts:

trails and views. Call Larry Barnstaple® 877-5165. RAM-96 | Barnstaple*. 874-3040 exercise room, lots of storage. Call Larry* 874-3040. FIL-96

%% | 32 SIDEROAD  ERIN ORTON
Georgetown

Acres OSPRINGE
Y Listings Needed

ACTON . e v ' v Toronto & Brampton

IT'S THE BEST PRICE! L MLTON THE FINEST ONE COULD OFFER!
: . ‘m . Privately tucked into the hills of Erin, this 4 level home offers charm and char-
In this area. $217,900 asking for a 7 room bungalow. Rec room with wood $189, DQDTDAFarm | anodF EE:‘ trails. acter rarely found in a modem home. Magnificent long views, approx. 4500 |
stove and walkout, large wood shop, oversized garage, cottage style outbuild stream. Mineral rights. Vandnr wi “ Bucte Wit ine Wtk opsiios it e o et s

Ing, 3 ponds, mature pine reforestation, walking trails. Call Larry Barnstaple*| assist with financing. Call Larry* 874- | dral ceilings, elegant entrance. Matching 3 bay garage, large barn, 58 acres of
CAR-96 | 3040. SNA-96 | natures paradise! Call Larry Barnstaple* 874-3040 LIP-96
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